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SAMINI

tel   011 612 7200

contact   Umar Dockrat fax   086 552 8000

email   admin@samini.co.za email   accounts@afrihost.com

account   A15476070 postal   PO Box 5116, Rivonia, 2128

postal   P.O. Box 85549, Emmarentia, 2029  

Your account is currently up to date.

 

Opening Balance R 0.00

 

Date Reference Description Amount Balance

2015-12-09 CC Payment: 523982******3923

    - Future Payment Request[522046 CC]

R -1470.00 R -1470.00

2016-01-01 IN8709046 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1431.00

2016-01-03 CC Payment: 523982******3923

    - Future Payment Request[527826 CC]

R -20.00 R -1451.00

2016-02-01 IN8905338 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1412.00

2016-03-01 IN9139291 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1373.00

2016-03-01 CC Payment: 523982******3923

    - Future Payment Request[553855 CC]

R -20.00 R -1393.00

2016-04-01 IN9366401 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1354.00

2016-05-01 IN9621629 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1315.00

2016-05-09 CC Payment: 523982******3923

    - Future Payment Request[579698 CC]

R -120.00 R -1435.00

2016-06-01 IN9858941 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1396.00

2016-07-01 IN10103008 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1357.00

2016-08-01 IN10175670 samini.co.za : Domain Renewal R 97.00 R -1260.00

2016-08-01 IN10354249 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1221.00

2016-08-02 Cashbook Payment A15476070 R -92.00 R -1313.00

2016-09-01 IN10606044 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1274.00

2016-10-01 IN10856671 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1235.00

2016-11-01 IN11124214 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1196.00

2016-12-01 IN11381575 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1157.00

2016-12-15 Cashbook Payment A15476070 R -48.00 R -1205.00

2017-01-01 IN11633940 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1166.00

2017-02-01 IN11899286 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1127.00

2017-03-01 IN12161039 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1088.00

2017-03-22 Cashbook Payment A15476070 R -36.00 R -1124.00

2017-04-01 IN12418613 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1085.00

2017-05-01 IN12690486 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1046.00

2017-06-01 IN12951044 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -1007.00

--- Continued on Next Page ---
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Date Reference Description Amount Balance

2017-07-01 IN13218568 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -968.00

2017-07-17 Cashbook Payment A15476070 R -63.00 R -1031.00

2017-08-01 IN13321212 samini.co.za : Domain Renewal R 97.00 R -934.00

2017-08-01 IN13503378 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -895.00

2017-08-30 Cashbook Payment A15476070 R -37.00 R -932.00

2017-09-01 IN13735276 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -893.00

2017-10-01 IN14085887 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -854.00

2017-11-01 IN14340674 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -815.00

2017-12-01 IN14695467 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -776.00

2018-01-01 IN14997019 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -737.00

2018-01-18 Cashbook Payment A15476070 R -20.00 R -757.00

2018-02-01 IN15296092 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -718.00

2018-03-01 IN15603642 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 39.00 R -679.00

2018-04-01 IN15899836 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 49.00 R -630.00

2018-05-01 IN16215147 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 49.00 R -581.00

2018-06-01 IN16556430 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 49.00 R -532.00

2018-07-01 IN16892481 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 49.00 R -483.00

2018-08-01 IN17051169 samini.co.za : Domain Renewal R 97.00 R -386.00

2018-08-01 IN17221177 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 49.00 R -337.00

2018-09-01 IN17556629 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 49.00 R -288.00

2018-10-01 IN17910073 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 49.00 R -239.00

2018-11-01 IN18241414 samini.co.za: Gold Home R 49.00 R -190.00

 

Ending Balance R -190.00

Please refer to last page for available payment methods.
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payment methods

credit card (VISA & MasterCard)

You can log into your Clientzone and pay via your credit card via the 'Pay My Account' link or you may phone Afrihost.com on 

011 612 7200 and we will process a Credit Card transaction for you over the phone.

Please have your Credit Card details available.

Debit Order

You may phone Afrihost.com on 011 612 7200 and we will add the amount on a Debit Order run. On the 1st of the next month,

the amount will be subtracted from your account.

If you have a solution with us that is payable monthly, why not make it easy for yourself and put it on a debit order for 

monthly payment?
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